433 10/02
Long-life grade capacitors
for professional applications
Applications
� For use in output circuits of switch-mode
power supplies of compact design
� For professional industrial electronics,
telecommunications and data processing equipment

120 Hz
20 °C
ESRmax
120 Hz
20 °C
Ω
Zmax
100 kHz
20 °C
Ω
I~R
100 kHz
105 °C
mA
Ordering code1)
6,3 470 8  × 11 30 0,22 0,78 0,130 550 B41886A2477M00*
680 8  × 11 43 0,22 0,54 0,110 660 B41886A2687M00*
1 000 10  × 16 63 0,22 0,36 0,048 930 B41886A2108M00*
1 500 10  × 20 95 0,22 0,24 0,028 1 440 B41886A2158M00*
2 200 12,5 × 25 139 0,24 0,18 0,021 1 650 B41886A2228M00*
10 330 8  × 11 33 0,19 0,95 0,120 500 B41886A3337M00*
470 10  × 16 47 0,19 0,67 0,084 760 B41886A3477M00*
1 000 10  × 20 100 0,19 0,31 0,043 1 340 B41886A3108M00*
2 200 12,5 × 25 220 0,21 0,16 0,024 1 940 B41886A3228M00*
16 220 8  × 11 35 0,16 1,21 0,084 640 B41886A4227M00*
330 10  × 16 53 0,16 0,80 0,070 760 B41886A4337M00*
470 10  × 16 75 0,16 0,56 0,059 1 050 B41886A4477M00*
1 000 10  × 20 160 0,16 0,27 0,035 1 600 B41886A4108M00*
25 100 8  × 11 25 0,14 2,32 0,125 405 B41886A5107M00*
220 10  × 16 55 0,14 1,06 0,084 740 B41886A5227M00*
330 10  × 16 83 0,14 0,70 0,059 995 B41886A5337M00*
470 10  × 20 118 0,14 0,49 0,043 1 300 B41886A5477M00*
1 000 12,5 × 25 250 0,14 0,23 0,024 2 050 B41886A5108M00*
437 10/02
B41886
Lowest Impedance – 105 °C
Useful life